Date
Nov. 21

Dec. 1

Dec. 5

Dec. 8

Dec. 12

Dec. 15

Dec. 19

Jan. 5

Jan. 9

Jan. 12

Jan. 19

Jan. 23

Jan. 24

Jan. 26

Jan. 30

Feb. 2

2016 Raider Boys’ Basketball

Opponent

Fort Mill (scrimmage)

Castle Hts.

York

Saluda Trail
Sullivan
Dutchman Creek
Castle Hts.

York

Saluda Trail
Sullivan
Dutchman Creek

7" grade Playoff

8™ grade Tourn.-1% rd.
8t grade Tourn.-2" rd.

8t grade Semi-Finals

8™ grade Finals

7" grade Coach-Jon Bryant

8t grade Coach-Maurice Herrington

Site
Fort Mill Middle

CHMS

RRMS

RRMS

Sullivan

DCMS

RRMS

York

STMS

RRMS

RRMS

RRMS

TBA

TBA

Banks Trail

Banks Trail

*8t grade will play at 2:30 and the 7t" grade game will follow.

5:00

5:00

5:00

2:30*

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



